No.| 24 Tech./Exams/2016

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME TABLE

_0_'7_—_11-2016
5=y

B.TECH (CHEM. ENGG) BRIDGE COURSE I SEM. & IT SEM. ( BACKLOGS)EXAMINATIONS,
DECEMBER - 2016

DATE

13-12-2016

| 16-12-2016

TIME : 9.30 AM TO 12.30. P.M

1 SEM

Programming in C

Engineering Physics

‘| DATE

19-12-2016

' 21-12-2016

| 23-12-2016

I1 SEM

English

Mathematics

Engineering

Chemistry

CONTROL&EER OF EXAMINATIONS




OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
TIME- TABLE

No/2£ ! Tech./Exams/2016

B.TECH (BIO.TECH) | YEARII/L,

Dt: 07-11-2016

WAL 1L AND IV [ 1- SEM. (BACKLOGS) EXAMINATIONS December- 201 6rfanuary-2017

 Date
| 15-12-2016

16-12- 2016

19-12-2016

20-12-2016

22-12-2016

27.12-2016
28-12-2016

30-12-2016

T31-12-2016

03-01-2017

04-01-2017

06-01-2017

ELECTIVE-II' a)

l

" 2.00 P.M to 5.00 P.M
] Ye ear. (Backiog) ] nn (Backlog)
| === B l Mathematics —Il
| English i ===
=== [ Microbinlogy

] 1

Giology/Mathematics Tz==

1 4 = B
=== . Genetics & Molecular Biology
T Biophysics ===

| |

Chemistry(Inorganic,Physical & | ===

Analytical)
=== instrumental Viethods in
‘ Bio-Technology===
S — - S
| Bio-Organic Chemistry | ==
T industrial Biotechnology
Introduction to Anatomy & ==

Phvsiology of Humans

Computer Programmingin Cand ===
C++

Genomics and Proteomics b) Cancer Eiology

== ‘ Electrical & Electronics Engg.

~10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M
nn (Back!og)

1

I Protein Ense.& Enzvime Tech. i = ==
]
|

Tissue I ngineer mu

} i (Backlog)

|
[ | Bio-Process Dynamics
LControl

o=t lund Vicchanios & Fleat §ranster |

== | Eaovironmental Biotechnalogy
Prohability & Statisties ===

= Phacmacentical Biotechnology

; Plant & Animal Bio Feeh. | ===

=== Principles & Practice of
Management.

" Bio-reaction Engineering ===

Permentation Fechinology =

v
CeNTE .!,EIR G EXAMINATIONS




OSMANIA _UNIVERSITY
TIME- TABLE
No/ 3& Tech./Exams/2016 Dt: 07-11-2016

B.TECH (CHEM.ENGG.) | YEAR [/l I/l AND IV/I-SEM.(BACKLOGS) EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER2016 /JJANUARY — 2017

10.00 2.00. P.M. to 5.00 p.m. 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
Date | Year .(Backlog) /1l Sem.( Backlog) I/l Sem. (Backlog) IVl (Backlog)
15-12-2016 Mathematics - IV
- i S | - o R Mass Transfer Oper. —I1
16-12- 2016 English === Heat Transfer ====
19-12-2016 === i 6rganfc Chem.?echnoiogy ' ===== Pollution CtrLin Pro.Ind.
| 20-12-2016 | Mathematics — | === o - | Mech. Unit Operations [==== -
22122016 === | Engg.Thermodynamics ~ [=====" [ Comp-Appin.in Procind. |
' 23-12-2016 ’merﬁﬁcéfﬁ - =os - - _EEn—l.Eu‘;-;g.'l"hc-:-‘mudyn. ==== ]
‘_ 27-12-2016 === . — ' Fluid Mechanics C===== | ’I’ruris}vm’l Phenomena
- 28-12-2016 | Engincering i’h}'sics === Lnggo. Analysis | ====
* ' |
| 30-12-2016 | === " | Elect. & Electro. Engineering. e | Chem.Reaction Engg.-11 |
|
| 31-12-2016 | Inorganic Chemistry |=== ELECTIVE - I ====
03-01-2017 === TEnvironmental Studies_ _ J====== _ [ELECTIVE- =+
"04-01-2017 Organic Chemistry T ===== = ESisiEs T == =
1 06-01-2017  Comp.Prog.in C & C ++ j===== ’ ' [====== o o

ELECTIVE- I** : @) Tech.Veg.Oils & Fats. b) Org.Surf.Coating Tech. ¢) Technology of Refractories & Furnaces d) Tech.of Pharmacts.
& Fine Chemical Tech.
ELECTIVE-lI :a)Sugar Tech. b) Fertilizer Tech. ¢) Corrosion & CorrosionCtrl. D) Nuclear Engg. e) Membrane Separation Process.

d'il\'l‘llfii I-l'l OF EXAYVIENATIONS



OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME- TABLE
No.,/ 34 Tech./Exams/2016 | Dt:gé—_11-2016
-
B.TECH (CHEN.ENGG } U/l (Backlog) &lIN(Backlog)EXANMINATIONS

DECEMBER — 2016/JANUARY - 2017

| 10.00 A.M to 1.00 PM 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM i
Date & Day | I/l (Backlog) [t /it (Backlog)

'17-12-2016 ' Mathematics -l ' Mass Transfer Operations-| ‘

' 21-12- 2016 | Inorganic Chemical Technology | Chem.Reaction Engg.-| |

24-12-2016  Physical Chemistry | " Chem.Engg.Analysis 1'

1 29-12-2016  Material & i nergy Balance Elective - I * I

ij)2-0‘|-201'?w Mechanica! Engineéfing ~ Process Dynamics & Ctrl 4‘
05-01-2017 e = Material Sc. & [ns!

ELECTIVE-I"" a) Fludizauc 1t ngg  b) Sat -ty & Hazard Analysis c¢) Perro (. nem Engg

ONTRC‘@Y;\ CF EXAMINSTITNS



OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

No./3 €/Tech/EXAMS/2016 DATED:a‘zQ?-11-2016

B.TECH.(BIO-TECH) Il/l_ & N/l (BACKLOGS) EXAMS DECEMBER-2016/JANUARY-2017

| Date " [l (Backlog) 10.00a.m. to 1.00 p.m. |1l /il (Backlog) 2.00p.m. to 5.00p.m. |
{ 17-12-2016 . Mathematics - | - Food Biotechnology .
| _ ! _ | o !
[ 21-12-2016 | Biochemistry | Bio-Safety Bioethics & Regulatory ]
| ! | Affairs "
l ‘ !
i 24-12-2016 i Cell Biology & Immunology ' | Genetic Engg. & RDNA Tech. i
I
[ i |
29-12-2016 ' Process Engg.Principles Bio-informatics
; 02-01-2017 } Chem. & Biochem. Thermodynamics | Mass Transfer Operations ' “
| | i , !
| 05-01-2017 ' Environmental Studies Elective -1 * |
| |
CLECTIVE-l" - 4).Virology 2). Phyluchemicals & Herbal Products.

comn@:\l ER OF EXAMINATIONS




	DOC024.jpg
	DOC025.jpg
	DOC026.jpg
	DOC027.jpg
	DOC028.jpg

