### OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

No. 136 Tech./Exams/2016

#### TIME TABLE

07-11-2016

B.TECH (CHEM. ENGG) BRIDGE COURSE I SEM. & II SEM. (BACKLOGS)EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER - 2016

TIME: 9.30 A.M TO 12.30. P.M

DATE	I SEM	DATE	II SEM
13-12-2016	Engineering Physics	19-12-2016	English
		21-12-2016	Mathematics
16-12-2016	Programming in C		
		23-12-2016	Engineering Chemistry

## OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

No./36 / Tech./Exams/2016

B.TECH (BIO.TECH) I YEARII/I, II/II, III/I AND IV / I- SEM. (BACKLOGS) EXAMINATIONS December- 2016/January-2017

	2.00	P.M to 5.00 P.M	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M	
		II/II (Backlog)	III/I (Backlog)	IV/I (Backlog)
Date	I Year. (Backlog)	Mathematics -II	====	Tissue Engineering
15-12-2016	===	Mathematics ii		
16-12- 2016	English	===	Protein Engg.& Enzyme Tech.	= = =
19-12-2016	===	Microbiology	===	Bio-Process Dynamics &Control
20-12-2016	Biology/Mathematics	===	Bio-Fluid Mechanics & Heat Transfer	===
22-12-2016	===	Genetics & Molecular Biology	===	Environmental Biotechnology
23-12-2016	Biophysics	===	Probability & Statistics	===
27-12-2016	===	Electrical & Electronics Engg.	===	Pharmaceutical Biotechnolog
28-12-2016	Chemistry(Inorganic,Physical &	===	Plant & Animal Bio Tech.	= = =
30-12-2016	Analytical) = = =	Instrumental Methods in Bio-Technology= = =	= = =	Principles & Practice of Management.
31-12-2016	Bio-Organic Chemistry	===	Bio-reaction Engineering	===
03-01-2017		Industrial Biotechnology	===	Elective – II *
04-01-2017	Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology of Humans	===	Fermentation Technology	===
06-01-2017	Computer Programming in C and	===	===	===

ELECTIVE-II\* a) Genomics and Proteomics b) Cancer Biology

CONTRODUCTE OF ENAMENATIONS

#### OSMANIA UNIVERSITY TIME- TABLE

No/ 36 Tech./Exams/2016

Dt: <u>07-</u>11-2016

### B.TECH (CHEM.ENGG.) I YEAR II/II, III/I AND IV/I-SEM.(BACKLOGS) EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER2016 /JANUARY - 2017

10.00	2.00. P.M. to 5.00 p.m.		10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.	
Date	I Year .(Backlog)	II/II Sem.( Backlog)	III/I Sem. (Backlog)	IV/I (Backlog)
15-12-2016		Mathematics - IV	(Zueweg)	
16-12- 2016	English	===	Heat Transfer	Mass Transfer Oper. –II
19-12-2016	===	Organic Chem.Technology	=====	Pollution Ctrl.in Pro.Ind.
20-12-2016	Mathematics – I	===	Mech.Unit Operations	====
22-12-2016	===	Engg.Thermodynamics	====	Comp.Appln.in Proc.Ind
23-12-2016	Mathematics - II	===	Chem.Engg.Thermodyn.	====
27-12-2016	===	Fluid Mechanics	====	Transport Phenomena
28-12-2016	Engineering Physics	===	Engg.Analysis	====
30-12-2016	===	Elect. & Electro. Engineering.	====	Chem.Reaction EnggII
31-12-2016	Inorganic Chemistry	===	ELECTIVE - I	====
03-01-2017	===	Environmental Studies	=====	ELECTIVE - III ***
04-01-2017	Organic Chemistry	=====	=====	= = = =
06-01-2017	Comp.Prog.in C & C ++	====		====

ELECTIVE- 1\*\*

: a) Tech.Veg.Oils & Fats. b) Org.Surf.Coating Tech. c) Technology of Refractories & Furnaces d) Tech.of Pharmacts.

& Fine Chemical Tech.

**ELECTIVE-III** 

: a)Sugar Tech. b) Fertilizer Tech. c) Corrosion & CorrosionCtrl. D) Nuclear Engg. e) Membrane Separation Process.

# OSMANIA UNIVERSITY TIME-TABLE

No./34 Tech./Exams/2016

Dt:07-11-2016

# B.TECH (CHEM.ENGG ) II/I (Backlog) &III/II(Backlog)EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2016/JANUARY - 2017

	10.00 A.M to 1.00 PM	2.00 PM to 5.00 PM
Date & Day 17-12-2016	II/I (Backlog) Mathematics -III	III /II (Backlog) Mass Transfer Operations-I
21-12- 2016	Inorganic Chemical Technology	Chem.Reaction EnggI
24-12-2016	Physical Chemistry	Chem.Engg.Analysis
29-12-2016	Material & Energy Balance	Elective – II *
02-01-2017	Mechanical Engineering	Process Dynamics & Ctrl
05-01-2017		Material Sc. & Inst.

ELECTIVE-II\* a) Fluidization Engg b) Satety & Hazard Analysis c) Petro Chem Engg

#### OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

No./3 6/Tech/EXAMS/2016

DATED: 07-11-2016

### B.TECH.(BIO-TECH) II/I & III/II (BACKLOGS) EXAMS DECEMBER-2016/JANUARY-2017

Date	II/I (Backlog) 10.00a.m. to 1.00 p.m.	III /II (Backlog) 2.00p.m. to 5.00p.m.
17-12-2016	Mathematics - I	Food Biotechnology
21-12-2016	Biochemistry	Bio-Safety, Bioethics & Regulatory Affairs
24-12-2016	Cell Biology & Immunology	Genetic Engg. & RDNA Tech.
29-12-2016	Process Engg.Principles	Bio-informatics
02-01-2017	Chem. & Biochem. Thermodynamics	Mass Transfer Operations
05-01-2017	Environmental Studies	Elective – I *

ELECTIVE-I\*: 1). Virology 2). Phytochemicals & Herbal Products.